

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4205-4207/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/09/2002 in MCC No. 26/2003 & CR
No.2016/1998 & CR No. 2112/1998 of The HIGH COURT OF M.P AT
JABALPUR)

LEELADHAR RATHOR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

ZILA THOK UPBHOKTA S.B.MARADIT, M.P.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 17112-17113 of 2005

(With appln. for permission to file additional documents and prayer for interim
relief and office report)
(for final disposal)

Date: 12/10/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE ARIJIT PASAYAT

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Vivek K. Tankha, Sr. Adv.

Mr. Ashish Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Siddharth Gupta, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Prakash Shrivastava, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted.

(Ganga Thakur)
PS to Registrar(Vijay Aggarwal)
Court Master