

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5047-5049 OF 2007

LEELADHAR RATHOR & ORS. Appellant (s)

VERSUS

ZILA THOK UPBHOKTA S.B.MARADIT, M.P. Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 5050-5051 of 2007
(With appln.(s) for permission to file additional documents)

Date: 28/07/2011 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ashiesh Kumar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Akshat Shrivastava, Adv.
Mr. P.P. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Inderjeet Yadav, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

As prayed, list after two weeks.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Indu Satija)
Court Master